@ GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

LPC FITNESS
& AQUATICS

A Ministry of FAI

November 2021

Sun. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.

Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court

8:00 AM
8:15 AM

In observance of Thanksgrving,

8:30 AM the LPC will be CLOSED

8:45 AM Thursday, November 25
9:00 AM &

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Closed

Friday, November 26

Fletcher Academy
PE Class
9:50-10:35

*in inclement weather*

Fletcher Academy
PE Class
9:50-11:10

*in inclement weather*

Fletcher Academy
PE Class
9:50-11:10

*in inclement weather*

'NOTICE’

A

FA Gym Use
Begins

November 15

Fletcher Academy
PE Class

2:20-3:00

Fletcher Academy Fletcher Academy

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

PE Class
2:15-3:35pm

*in inclement weather*

Closed

FA
Acro

3:00-4:30

Knights
4:40-
6:00

FA
Intramurals

6:15-7:30

*in inclement weather*

Jr. Acro
Knights

PE Class
2:15-3:35pm

*in inclement weather*

Mini Acro
Knights

*in inclement weather*

FA
Acro

Knights
4:40-
6:00

FA
Intramurals
6:15-7:30

*in inclement weather*

FA
Acro

3:00-4:30

A
Acro

Knights

4:40-
6:00

Knights
4:40-
6:00

Intramurals
6:15-7:30

*in inclement weather*

A

Intramurals
6:15-7:30

*in inclement weather*

Closed

Gymnasium Hours of Operations

Closed

Sunday 9am-6pm
Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm

Friday 5am-4pm
Saturday CLOSED






