

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE November 2021

10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	the LPC wil Thursday,	Front Court Back Court of Thanksgiving, Il be CLOSED November 25 & fovember 26 Open Basketball 12:00-1:00	Thurs. Front Court Back Court Happy Thanks Giving PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather*	Front Court Back Court Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball 12:00-1:00
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 11:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	In observance the LPC will Thursday, Friday, N Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* TICE Gym Use Begins	of Thanksgiving; Il be CLOSED November 25 & Tovember 26 Open Basketball	Happy Thanks Giving Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45	the LPC will Thursday, Friday, N Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* TICE Gym Use Begins	Open Basketball	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45	the LPC will Thursday, Friday, N Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* TICE Gym Use Begins	Open Basketball	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Thursday, Friday, N Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* TICE Gym Use Begins	November 25 & ovember 26 Open Basketball	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Friday, N Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* Class Gym Use Begins	Open Basketball	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* Class Gym Use Begins	Open Basketball	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* Class Gym Use Begins	Open Basketball	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Fletcher Academy PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* Class Gym Use Begins	Open Basketball	PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* CLE Gym Use Begins	Basketball	PE Class 9:50-11:10	PE Class 9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	PE Class 9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* CLE Gym Use Begins	Basketball	PE Class 9:50-11:10	9:50-10:35 *in inclement weather* Open Basketball
10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* CE Gym Use Begins	Basketball	9:50-11:10	*in inclement weather* Open Basketball
10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	9:50-11:10 *in inclement weather* CE Gym Use Begins	Basketball		Open Basketball
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	*in inclement weather* Control Contro	Basketball		Basketball
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Gym Use Begins	Basketball		Basketball
11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Begins	Basketball		Basketball
11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins	Basketball		Basketball
11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins	Basketball		Basketball
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins	Basketball		Basketball
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins	Basketball		Basketball
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins			
12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins	12:00-1:00		12:00-1:00
1:45 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Begins			
1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	ember 15			
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM				
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM				
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM				
2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM				
2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM				Fletcher Academy
2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM		Fletcher Academy		PE Class
3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM		PE Class		2:20-3:00
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM		2:15-3:35pm		*in inclement weather*
3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM Acro		*in inclement weather*		
3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM FA Acro	Jr. Acro	m melement weather	Mini Acro	
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM FA Acro	Knights		Knights	
4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM Acro	3:00-4:30		3:00-4:30	
4:30 PM 4:45 PM				
4:45 PM Acro				
ACIO	FA	FA	FA	
	Acro	Acro	Acro	-
5:00 PM Knights	Knights	Knights	Knights	
5:15 PM 4:40-	4:40-	4:40-	4:40-	
5:30 PM				
5:45 PM 6:00	6:00	6:00	6:00	
6:00 PM				Closed
6:15 PM	ΕΛ	FA	FA	Closed
6:30 PM	FA			
6:45 PM Intramurals	Intramurals	Intramurals	Intramurals	
7:00 PM 6:15-7:30	6:15-7:30	6:15-7:30	6:15-7:30	
7:15 PM *in inclement weather*	*in inclement weather*	*in inclement weather*	*in inclement weather*	
7:30 PM				
7:45 DM				
Liosed				•
8:00 PM				
8:15 PM				
8:30 PM				ars of Operations
8:45 PM			Gymnasium Hou	
9:00 PM			·	9am-6pm
9:15 PM			Sunday 9	
9:30 PM	Closed		Sunday 9 Monday - Thu	9am-6pm
9:45 PM	Closed		Sunday 9 Monday - Thu Friday 5	9am-6pm rsday 5am-9pm